WELCOME TO THE ...

is here to support you in attaining your

SGHOOL OF ARTS
& HUMANITIES

Faculty Advisors
and Mentors

Faculty Advisors and Mentors
provide advising for courses
in major, career planning,
internships, study abroad
options, and lift advising
holds.

Music and Theatre majors
meet with faculty first. All
other Arts and Humanities
majors are advised at the
A&H Student Center first

for general education
requirements and then
referred to their department
for major advising.

Contact: Your advisor listed
in MyCSUB

ART & ART HISTORY

COMMUNICATIONS

ENGLISH

HISTORY

MODERN LANGUAGES &
LITERATURES

INTERDISCIPLINARY
STUDIES

MUSIC & THEATRE

PHILOSOPHY &
RELIGIOUS STUDIES

Staff Advisors

Staff Advisors, located
on the first floor of the
Humanities Building,
provide advising for
general education,
on-track for graduation
check, and lift advising
holds.

Contact: A&H Student
Center

661.654.2221
arts.humanities@csub.edu
www.csub.edu/ah/
studentcenter

Instagram: csubAHadvising

educational goals. We provide several types
of advising, counseling, and mentoring to
meet your needs. Explore the many options

Gareer Gounselor

Our Career Counselor
provides career
planning and internship
opportunities.

Contact: Janet Rivera,
Career Counselor and
Liaison for the School
of Arts & Humanities
in the Center for
Career Education and
Community Engagement
(CECE).

Phone 661.654.3033
Fax 661.654.3345
jrivera8@csub.edu
www.csub.edu/cece

DEPARTMENT CONTACT INFORMATION

Jesse Sugarmann (Chair)
Sharon Haynes (Staff)

Mary Slaughter (Chair)
Michelle Monge (Staff)

Steven Frye (Chair)
Analia Rodriguez (Staff)

Doug Dodd (Chair)
Jean Stenehjem (Staff)

M. Dustin Knepp (Chair)
Milissa Ackerley (Staff)

Alicia Rodriquez (Director)
Marta Ruiz (Staff)

Joel Haney (Chair)
Kristina Saldana (Staff)

Steven Gamboa (Chair)
Tamar Anthony (Staff)

661.654.6007
661.654.3031

661.654.6346
661.654.6345

661.654.6505
661.654.2144

661.654.6815
661.654.3079

661.654.2295
661.654.2359

661.654.2166
661.654.2753

661.654.2541
661.654.3102

661.654.2196
661.654.2291

available to you below.

Peer Mentors

Peer Mentors are

part of the Learning
Community Peer
Mentoring Program,
which is designed

to help incoming

A&H students with
adjustment to college
life and to enhance their
first-year experience.

Contact: A&H Student
Center

661.654.2221
arts.humanities@csub.edu
www.csub.edu/ah/
studentcenter

Instagram: csubAHadvising

jsugarmann@csub.edu
shaynes2@csub.edu

mslaughter@csub.edu
mregalado@csub.edu

sfrye@csub.edu
arodriguez5@csub.edu

ddodd@csub.edu
jstenehjem@csub.edu

mdknepp@csub.edu
mackerley@csub.edu

arodriquez@csub.edu
mruizl4@csub.edu

jhaney@csub.edu
ksaldana@csub.edu

sgamboa@csub.edu
tanthony@csub.edu




